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GOLF CLUB

Riversdale Beach

Tournament Draw - Report

Riversdale Beach Men - Competition

Course: Riversdale Beach

TIME

PLAYER 1

PLAYER 2

PLAYER 3

ROUND 1 - SATURDAY, 10 FEBRUARY, 2024 | DRAW FIELD | 1ST TEE

9:00AM

9:15AM

9:30AM

9:45AM

10:00AM
10:15AM
10:30AM
10:45AM
11:15AM
11:30AM
11:45AM
12:00PM
12:15PM
12:30PM
12:45PM
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Hepburn, Rick
Strahl, John
Neve, Dave
Meates, Matthew
Cookson, Stuart
Johnston, Simon
Wilson, Colin
Wala, Robert
Billington, Richard
Kelly, Norm
MacEwan, Angus
Leung, Phillip
Williams, Mark
Greenlees, David

Hellyer, David

O'Neale, Robert

@ Stewart, Bruce

Neve, Blake
Southey, Michael
Dennis, Steve
Kerr, Darren
Yiasoumi, Chris
Gordon, Nuki
Adamson, Stuart
Coltart, Paul
Curtis, Brendon
Donaldson, Mark

Betts, Mike

Roseingrave, Tony

Kirk, George

Smith, Ross
Brosnahan, Tim
Neve, Tyler
Brown, Andrew
McKendry, Tony
Kerr, Liam
Ritchie, Jack
Shaw, Troy
Barham, Kambel

Soper, Henry

Smallbone, Brendan

Mann, Errol
Duflou, Ben
Dymond, Ross

Kirk, Russell

PLAYER 4

Herrick, Gary
Napier, Martin
Paku, Jason
Williams, Paul
White, Roydon
Burrows, Danny
Broughton, Thomas
Greenlees, Paul
Dew, David
Barker, Peter
Wallace, Malcolm
Marshall, Craig
Stevenson, David
Carroll, Allan

Steele, Malcolm
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